)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4577

Division: 12UG 1ST EAST H/A
Date: sunday, February 19, 2023
Home: 11 (12U) WHYFC Ladies JDP G

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Score:

Field: crvP 05A

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: 11 (12U) WFC Gold North G

012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

11 (12U) WHYFC Ladies JDP G

No. Name Goals Misconduct

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

11 (12U) WFC Gold North G

001
013
015
016
017
018
002
020
021
022
026
003
031
032
033
042
005
007
075
078

SIGNATURE

Name

Grace Winstead
Charlotte Smith
Lorelai Moore
Helena Lathan
Harper Poe
Bennett Flynn
Elizabeth Lippman
Finley Hunt
Landrey Gwinn
Kennedy Cape
Nola Althaus
Emily Bankoski
Margo Spisak
Ashlyn Szvetitz
Mckinley Ketchabaw
Sophia Koster
Charlotte Clark
Harper Atkins
Lillian Whidbee

Lily Saineghi

Goals

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting
S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

CELL

Misconduct

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
S7 Second Caution in Same Match




